
XXL minibus rates
tariffs km rates (net)
Day - Rental (24 h) inkl. 500 km 180,00 EUR

Week - Rental (7 days) inkl. 2500 km 945,00 EUR
Big Weekend - Rental
(Thu. 17pm - Mon. 14pm) inkl. 1500 km 450,00 EUR

Weekend
(Fri. 12am - Mon. 09am) inkl. 1000 km 350,00 EUR

Month - rental (30 days) inkl. 3000 km 1.800,00 EUR

additional km-price 0,21 EUR

CDW (car damage waiver) / day 25,00 EUR

CDW (car damage waiver) / week 125,00 EUR

CDW (car damage waiver) / month 250,00 EUR

Snowtires, Snowchains,
child‘s safety seat (max. 6 pce) je

5,00 EUR / Tag
25,00 EUR / Woche
50,00 EUR / Monat

Driver 1 8 Stunden 100,00 EUR

12 Stunden 150,00 EUR

Überstunde 20,00 EUR

1 by ordering a driver is the CDW without retention included and 
there are additional fees for overnight costs for the driver.
rates without VAT (value added tax)

You can rent „XXL“ - 9-seater minibuses, which are delivered nationwide upon request. 
You can book the minibuses with chauffeur.  
Simply reserve on www.xxl-minibus-mieten.de
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